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UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI NAPOLI FEDERICO II
PHD PROGRAM IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
PHD PROGRAM IN INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY FOR HEALTH
PhD Course announcement
Title:		
Lecturer: 	Prof.
			University:
			Email: 


Credits: 	

Short bio notes


Overview
The course covers the topics ... 
There will be a final assessment.



Dates and Locations (rooms are .....)
Schedule
	Lecture
	Date
	Time
	Topics
	Lecturer

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Assessment test
	

	Lecture
	Date
	Time
	Topics



Content details
[bookmark: _Hlk155553590]Lesson 1 – Introduction 
(200-300 car.): 

Lesson 2 – (200-300 car.): 

Lesson 3 – (200-300 car.): 
Lesson 4 – (200-300 car.):
[bookmark: _Hlk155638989]Lesson 5 – (200-300 car.): 
Lesson 6 – (200-300 car.):

Participants are requested to send an e-mail to name.surname@????? by date, with the following information:
Student name and surname, name of the PhD course, PhD cycle.

For information: Prof. name surname (DIETI, UniNA) – name.surname@unina.it (organizer)

UniNA ITEE PhD program	Announcement course	   http://itee.dieti.unina.it,   iteephd@unina.it 
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